
Saturday 
November 16, 2024

AFJRA- Davie

1 13 Savoie Avery 14 Peebles Wyatt

2 14 Stokes Rainey 15 Murphy Knox

15 Marando Samantha 16 Lott Amber

1 Ryon Chet 16 Egozcue Janelis 17 Santos Brissa

2 Fulford Rhett 17 Black Emerson 18 Fulford Rhett

3 Hamrick Dylan 18 Sixto Turi 19 Mendez Matthew

4 Fleckinger Slone 19 Cobb Hadley 20 Pritchett Leighton

5 Gorman Luke 20 Stovall Paige 21 Vina Shawnee

6 Savoie Rance 21 Ford Grace 22 Stovall Paige

7 Butts Slade 22 Harriman Annsli

8 Hartt Yale 23 Parrish Paisley

9 Peebles Wyatt 24 Vina Shawnee

25 Araujo Amanda 1 Fulford Rhett

2 Gorman Luke

1 Savoie Rance 3 Sixto Turi

1 Maytin Jaylee 2 Thompson Delaney 4 Hamrick Dylan

2 Savoie Rance 3 Ryon Cross 5 Borland Gunner

3 Tous Ella 4 Parrish Paisley 6 Fleckinger Slone

4 Scott Wylon 5 Savoie Avery 7 Murphy Knox

5 Thompson Delaney 6 Hartt Yale 8 Butts Slade

6 Santos Brissa 7 Fleckinger Slone 9 Ryon Chet

7 Owens Addison 8 Sixto Turi

8 Lott Amber 9 Gorman Luke

9 Castro Priscilla 10 Ryon Chet

10 Thompson Brooke 11 Pritchett Peighton

11 Russo Sadie 12 Butts Slade

12 Ryon Cross 13 Hamrick Dylan

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Chute Dogging

Barrel Racing continued Breakaway Roping continued



Saturday 
November 16, 2024

AFJRA- Davie

1 Thompson Delaney 28 Parrish Paisley 14 Scott Wylon

2 Egozcue Janelis 15 Thompson Brooke

3 Cobb Hadley 16 Egozcue Janelis

4 Ryon Cross Team Roping 17 Owens Addison

5 Thompson Brooke Header Heeler 18 Pritchett Leighton

6 Castro Priscilla 1 Butts Hernandez 19 Castro Priscilla

7 Pritchett Peighton 2 Mendez Draw 20 Thompson Delaney

8 Hartt Yale 3 Sixto Draw 21 Santos Brissa

9 Stovall Paige 4 Fulford Peebles 22 Tous Ella

10 Fulford Rhett 5 Borland Hamrick 23 Stovall Paige

11 Gorman Luke 6 Gorman Draw

12 Ford Grace 7 Russo Fleckinger

13 Harriman Annsli

14 Savoie Avery Pole Bending

15 Savoie Rance 1 Russo Sadie

16 Butts Slade 2 Stokes Rainey

17 Sixto Turi 3 Cobb Hadley

18 Santos Brissa 4 Araujo Amanda

19 Vina Shawnee 5 Savoie Avery

20 Scott Wylon 6 Black Emerson

21 Marando Samantha 7 Marando Samantha

22 Peebles Wyatt 8 Pritchett Peighton

23 Fleckinger Slone 9 Parrish Paisley

24 Pritchett Leighton 10 Maytin Jaylee

25 Tous Ella 11 Ford Grace

26 Lott Amber 12 Sixto Turi

27 Black Emerson 13 Lott Amber

Goat Tying

9:00am-Rodeo Starts

8:00am-Cowboy Church Service

11:00 am- Rodeo Starts

Rodeo Schedule Sunday                        

Goat Tying Continued

Check in 10:00-10:30

Rodeo Schedule Saturday                     

Pole Bending continued

And let us consider one another to
provoke unto love and to good works

Hebrews 10:24


